KEL
DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE FLOWMETERS
Flow
Pressure
Level
Temperature
measurement
monitoring

● Same rugged construction as all KELs
KEL Flowmeter with Analog Output
KEL - Ordering Information: 1/2” - 1-1/2”
222 Subject to change without prior notice.
Switch Only              Meter w/o Switches Meter with Two Meter with 4-20 mA
Fittings Ranges Switches and Two Switches
(GPM) Brass SS Brass SS Brass SS Brass SS
0.1 - 0.5 KEL-2101 KEL-2201 KEL-4101 KEL-4201 KEL-6101 KEL-6201 KEL-8101 KEL-8201
0.25 - 1.25 KEL-2102 KEL-2202 KEL-4102 KEL-4202 KEL-6102 KEL-6202 KEL-8102 KEL-8202
1/2” NPT
0.5 - 2.5 KEL-2103 KEL-2203 KEL-4103 KEL-4203 KEL-6103 KEL-6203 KEL-8103 KEL-8203
1 - 5 KEL-2104 KEL-2204 KEL-4104 KEL-4204 KEL-6104 KEL-6204 KEL-8104 KEL-8204
1.5 - 7.5 KEL-2105 KEL-2105 KEL-4105 KEL-4205 KEL-6105 KEL-6205 KEL-8105 KEL-8205
2 - 10 KEL-2106 KEL-2206 KEL-4106 KEL-4206 KEL-6106 KEL-6206 KEL-8106 KEL-8206
1 - 5 KEL-2111 KEL-2111 KEL-4111 KEL-4211 KEL-6111 KEL-6211 KEL-8111 KEL-8211
3/4” NPT
1.5 - 7.5 KEL-2112 KEL-2212 KEL-4112 KEL-4212 KEL-6112 KEL-6212 KEL-8112 KEL-8212
2 - 10 KEL-2113 KEL-2213 KEL-4113 KEL-4213 KEL-6113 KEL-6213 KEL-8113 KEL-8213
4 - 20 KEL-2114 KEL-2214 KEL-4114 KEL-4214 KEL-6114 KEL-6214 KEL-8114 KEL-8214
1.5 - 7.5 KEL-2121 KEL-2221 KEL-4121 KEL-4221 KEL-6121 KEL-6221 KEL-8121 KEL-8221
3 - 15 KEL-2122 KEL-2222 KEL-4122 KEL-4222 KEL-6122 KEL-6222 KEL-8122 KEL-8222
1” NPT 4 - 20 KEL-2123 KEL-2223 KEL-4123 KEL-4223 KEL-6123 KEL-6223 KEL-8123 KEL-8223
5 - 25 KEL-2124 KEL-2224 KEL-4124 KEL-4224 KEL-6124 KEL-6224 KEL-8124 KEL-8224
6 - 30 KEL-2125 KEL-2225 KEL-4125 KEL-4225 KEL-6125 KEL-6225 KEL-8125 KEL-8225
2 - 10 KEL-2141 KEL-2241 KEL-4141 — KEL-6141 — KEL-8141 —
11/2” NPT
5 - 25 KEL-2142 KEL-2242 KEL-4142 — KEL-6142 — KEL-8142 —
10 - 50 KEL-2143 KEL-2243 KEL-4143 — KEL-6143 — KEL-8143 —
15 - 75 KEL-2144 KEL-2244 KEL-4144 — KEL-6144 — KEL-8144 —
0.1 - 0.5 KEL-3101 KEL-3201 KEL-5101 KEL-5201 KEL-7101 KEL-7201 KEL-9101 KEL-9201
0.25 - 1.25 KEL-3102 KEL-3202 KEL-5102 KEL-5202 KEL-7102 KEL-7202 KEL-9102 KEL-9202
1/2” ANSI
0.5 - 2.5 KEL-3103 KEL-3203 KEL-5103 KEL-5203 KEL-7103 KEL-7203 KEL-9103 KEL-9203
1 - 5 KEL-3104 KEL-3204 KEL-5104 KEL-5204 KEL-7104 KEL-7204 KEL-9104 KEL-9204
1.5 - 7.5 KEL-3105 KEL-3205 KEL-5105 KEL-5205 KEL-7105 KEL-7205 KEL-9105 KEL-9205
2 - 10 KEL-3106 KEL-3206 KEL-5106 KEL-5206 KEL-7106 KEL-7206 KEL-9106 KEL-9206
1 - 5 KEL-3111 KEL-3211 KEL-5111 KEL-5211 KEL-7111 KEL-7211 KEL-9111 KEL-9211
3/4” ANSI
1.5 - 7.5 KEL-3112 KEL-3212 KEL-5112 KEL-5212 KEL-7112 KEL-7212 KEL-9112 KEL-9212
2 - 10 KEL-3113 KEL-3213 KEL-5113 KEL-5213 KEL-7113 KEL-7213 KEL-9113 KEL-9213
4 - 20 KEL-3114 KEL-3214 KEL-5114 KEL-5214 KEL-7114 KEL-7214 KEL-9114 KEL-9214
1.5 - 7.5 KEL-3121 KEL-3221 KEL-5121 KEL-5221 KEL-7121 KEL-7221 KEL-9121 KEL-9221
3 - 15 KEL-3122 KEL-3222 KEL-5122 KEL-5222 KEL-7122 KEL-7222 KEL-9122 KEL-9222
1” ANSI 4 - 20 KEL-3123 KEL-3223 KEL-5123 KEL-5223 KEL-7123 KEL-7223 KEL-9123 KEL-9223
5 - 25 KEL-3124 KEL-3224 KEL-5124 KEL-5224 KEL-7124 KEL-7224 KEL-9124 KEL-9224
6 - 30 KEL-3125 KEL-3225 KEL-5125 KEL-5225 KEL-7125 KEL-7225 KEL-9125 KEL-9225
2 - 10 KEL-3141 KEL-3241 KEL-5141 KEL-5241 KEL-7141 KEL-7241 KEL-9141 KEL-9241
11/2” ANSI
5 - 25 KEL-3142 KEL-3242 KEL-5142 KEL-5242 KEL-7142 KEL-7242 KEL-9142 KEL-9242
10 - 50 KEL-3143 KEL-3243 KEL-5143 KEL-5243 KEL-7143 KEL-7243 KEL-9143 KEL-9243
15 - 75 KEL-3144 KEL-3244 KEL-5144 KEL-5244 KEL-7144 KEL-7244 KEL-9144 KEL-9244
KEL - Ordering Information: 2” - 8”
Subject to change without prior notice.      223
S5
Dimensions: Brass/Cast Iron Wafer Meters
Model
Dimensions (inches) Weight
d D A (lbs)
1/2” 0.63 2.09 6.30 9.2
3/4” 0.87 2.48 6.46 10.3
1” 1.18 2.87 6.73 10.8
11/2” 1.69 3.70 7.17 13.0
2” 2.17 4.29 7.48 13.9
3” 3.23 5.67 8.15 17.3
4” 4.21 6.46 8.54 19.8
6” 6.26 8.62 9.65 24.9
8” 8.15 10.79 10.75 33.5
NEMA 4 Option, Available on all Meters:
– standard on models with switches or - D
analog output
Switch Only             Meter w/o Switches Meter with Two Meter with4-20 mA
Fittings Ranges Switches and Two Switches
(GPM) Brass SS Brass SS Brass SS Brass SS
2 - 10 KEL-3151 KEL-3251 KEL-5151 KEL-5251 KEL-7151 KEL-7251 KEL-9151 KEL-9251
2” ANSI
10 - 50 KEL-3152 KEL-3252 KEL-5152 KEL-5252 KEL-7152 KEL-7252 KEL-9152 KEL-9252
20- 100 KEL-3153 KEL-3253 KEL-5153 KEL-5253 KEL-7153 KEL-7253 KEL-9153 KEL-9253
25 - 125 KEL-3154 KEL-3254 KEL-5154 KEL-5254 KEL-7154 KEL-7254 KEL-9154 KEL-9254
10 - 50 KEL-3161 KEL-3261 KEL-5161 KEL-5261 KEL-7161 KEL-7261 KEL-9161 KEL-9261
3” ANSI
20 - 100 KEL-3162 KEL-3262 KEL-5162 KEL-5262 KEL-7162 KEL-7262 KEL-9162 KEL-9262
40 - 200 KEL-3163 KEL-3263 KEL-5163 KEL-5263 KEL-7163 KEL-7263 KEL-9163 KEL-9263
50 - 250 KEL-3164 KEL-3264 KEL-5164 KEL-5264 KEL-7164 KEL-7264 KEL-9164 KEL-9264
20 - 100 KEL-3171 KEL-3271 KEL-5171 KEL-5271 KEL-7171 KEL-7271 KEL-9171 KEL-9271
4” ANSI
40 - 200 KEL-3172 KEL-3272 KEL-5172 KEL-5272 KEL-7172 KEL-7272 KEL-9172 KEL-9272
60 - 300 KEL-3173 KEL-3273 KEL-5173 KEL-5273 KEL-7173 KEL-7273 KEL-9173 KEL-9273
100 - 500 KEL-3174 KEL-3274 KEL-5174 KEL-5274 KEL-7174 KEL-7274 KEL-9174 KEL-9274
50 - 250 KEL-3181 KEL-3281 KEL-5181 KEL-5281 KEL-7181 KEL-7281 KEL-9181 KEL-9281
6” ANSI
100 - 500 KEL-3182 KEL-3282 KEL-5182 KEL-5282 KEL-7182 KEL-7282 KEL-9182 KEL-9282
150 - 750 KEL-3183 KEL-3283 KEL-5183 KEL-5283 KEL-7183 KEL-7283 KEL-9183 KEL-9283
200 - 1000 KEL-3184 KEL-3284 KEL-5184 KEL-5384 KEL-7184 KEL-7284 KEL-9184 KEL-9284
100 - 500 KEL-3191 KEL-3291 KEL-5191 KEL-5291 KEL-7191 KEL-7291 KEL-9191 KEL-9291
8” ANSI
150 - 750 KEL-3192 KEL-3292 KEL-5192 KEL-5292 KEL-7192 KEL-7292 KEL-9192 KEL-9292
250 - 1250 KEL-3193 KEL-3293 KEL-5193 KEL-5293 KEL-7193 KEL-7293 KEL-9193 KEL-9293
400 - 2000 KEL-3194 KEL-3294 KEL-5194 KEL-5294 KEL-7194 KEL-7294 KEL-9194 KEL-9294
KEL - Differential Pressure Flowmeters
224 Subject to change without prior notice.
Dimensions: Threaded Brass Meters
Model
Dimensions (inches) Weight
A B C E (lbs)
1/2” 3.35 5.91 1.18 3.15 7.9
3/4” 3.35 5.91 1.18 3.15 7.9
1” 3.35 5.91 1.18 3.15 7.9
11/2” 3.74 6.30 1.57 3.54 9.9
Dimensions: Threaded Stainless Steel Meters
Model
Dimensions (inches) Weight
A B C (lbs)
1/2” 4.33 5.12 1.38 7.3
3/4” 4.33 5.12 1.38 7.3